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Opto-mechanical sight ON-M91 serves for direct fire, on stationary or moving
targets, from 7.62mm caliber semi-automatic rifle.

It successfully aims in daylight conditions, and low visibility at night on the
lluminated targets.

Mounting sight on weapon can be achieved both with picatinny rail or side

mounted (dovetail type).

Magnification

FOV (field of view)

Obyjective diameter

Eye pupil diameter

Eye relief

Dioptree adjustament of occnlar
Resolution

Range of adjustment the reticle (on
horizontal and vertical line)
Reticle illumination

Working temperature

Storage temperature

Weight with side mounting

6x

40

42mm

7 mm

84 mm
+2.5 Dptr
< 1 O"

+18 MOA

trittum or LED

- 30°C to + 55°C
-40°C to + 70°C
<09 kg
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